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RCD LOVATO

P1RC4P63AC030
RCD 4 t(is 63 A 30 mA AC tipusu

* 25-80 A névleges aram
e 2- alt. 4 polusu
« 30-300 mA névleges aram A/AC/B tipus

TERMEKLEIRAS
MUSZAKI ADATOK

Cross Section Max
Jovahagyasok

Névleges aramerdsség
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Oszlopok szama

Rated voltage 2-4 poles
Surge

Switching power

Tipus
36 max 72 max
{1.42" max) (2.83" max] (0.22")
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35 mm?

IEC

63 A

-25°C

55°C

4

230/400 V AC 50/60 Hz
4000 V

30 mA

AC
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